
a+ partnership in education
branch liaisons

If you have questions or want to schedule a class, please call or email the appropriate person listed below.

hcls central branch

Elementary schools
Gigi Ippolito	   410.313.7808	 gigi.ippolito@hclibrary.org

Bryant Woods		 Cedar Lane School

Clarksville		  Clemens Crossing

Fulton			   Longfellow

Pointers Run		  Running Brook

Swansfield

Middle & High schools
Maggie Smith	   410.313.7870	  margaret.smith@hclibrary.org

Atholton HS		  Cedar Lane School

Clarksville MS		  Harpers Choice MS

Homewood School	 Lime Kiln MS

River Hill HS	

hcls east columbia branch
Elementary schools
Chris Mancini	   410.313.7738	  

christine.mancini@hclibrary.org

Atholton		  Cradlerock

Guilford		  Jeffers Hill

Phelps Luck		  Stevens Forest	

Talbott Springs	 Thunder Hill

Middle & High schools
Geneka Young	   410.313.7711	 geneka.young@hclibrary.org

Lake Elkhorn MS	 Applications & Research Lab

Oakland Mills MS/Oakland Mills HS

Wilde Lake MS/Wilde Lake HS

hcls elkridge branch
Elementary schools
Carol Lundell	   410.313.5083	 carol.lundell@hclibrary.org

Bellows Spring	 Deep Run	  

Ducketts Lane		 Elkridge		   

Hanover Hills		  Ilchester		   

Rockburn

Middle & High schools
Deborah Bosilovich	  410.313.5085	   
deborah.bosilovich@hclibrary.org

Bonnie Branch MS	 Elkridge Landing MS

Howard HS		  Long Reach HS

Mayfield Woods MS	 Thomas Viaduct MS

hcls glenwood branch
Elementary schools
Becky Rowe	   410.313.5584	 rebecca.rowe@hclibrary.org

Bushy Park		  Dayton Oaks

Lisbon			  Triadelphia Ridge

West Friendship

Middle & High schools
Lori Conforti	   410.313.5583	  lori.conforti@hclibrary.org

Folly Quarter MS	 Glenelg HS

Glenwood MS		  Marriotts Ridge HS

Mount View MS

hcls miller branch
Elementary schools
Stacey Freedman	  410.313.1980	  

stacey.freedman@hclibrary.org

Centennial Lane	 Hollifield Station

Manor Woods		  Northfield

St. John’s Lane	 Veterans

Waterloo		  Waverly	

Worthington

Middle & High schools
Courtney Gardinier	  410.313.1964	   
courtney.gardinier@hclibrary.org

Burleigh Manor MS	 Centennial HS

Dunloggin MS		  Ellicott Mills MS

Mt. Hebron HS		  Patapsco MS

hcls savage branch
Elementary schools
Amber Wilson	 410.313.0760	 amber.wilson@hclibrary.org

Bollman Bridge		  Forest Ridge

Gorman Crossing		  Hammond

Laurel Woods

Middle & High schools
Sarah Cooke	   410.313.0760	  sarah.cooke@hclibrary.org

Hammond MS/Hammond HS

Murray Hill MS		  Patuxent Valley MS

Reservoir HS


